

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.4 SECTION IX  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.10220/2015  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/01/2015  
in ON No. 246/2014 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at  
Ahmedabad)

BHAGWATPRASAD RATILAL RAVAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date : 22/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter of the learned trial Judge.

Time is extended till November, 2016. Needless to  
say, all the other directions issued on the earlier occasion  
shall be followed scrupulously by the learned trial Judge.

The order passed today be sent immediately to the  
learned trial Judge.

(Chetan Kumar)

Court Master (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master